Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

10/2/2021 2510 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

10/2/2021 RMP21-007540 3600 KIRCHOFF RD RMPD STATION REPORT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/2/2021 2304 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

10/2/2021 RMP21-007541 WB ALG AT 53 TRAFFIC STOP

10/2/2021 RMP21-007542 SI&GONQUIN RD / ARBOR TRAFFIC STOP

10/2/2021 RMP21-007543 62/MART TRAFFIC STOP

10/2/2021 4710 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

10/2/2021 3505 WILKE RD AMBULANCE CALL

10/2/2021 4736 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

10/2/2021 RMP21-007544 1700 HICKS RD METHODE ELECTRONICS ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/2/2021 4716 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

10/2/2021 4700 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

10/2/2021 4734 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

10/2/2021 2107 QUAIL LN CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT

10/2/2021 RMP21-007545 2785 ALGONQUIN RD SERVICE KINGS ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/2/2021 RMP21-007546 2705 SIGWALT ST CODE 3

10/2/2021 RMP21-007547 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE NW RECOVERY CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/2/2021 RMP21-007548 APPROX LOC: ASTOR LN TRAFFIC STOP

10/2/2021 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 AMBULANCE CALL

10/2/2021 RMP21-007549 QISPROX LOC: 1159 GOLF TRAFFIC STOP

10/2/2021 5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY AMBULANCE CALL

10/2/2021 RMP21-007550 2801 ALGONQUIN RD E||§/l|J|i\j/IGCREEK SUPPORTIVE THEFT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/2/2021 RMP21-007551 3201 CAMPBELL ST. BYPASSED TO: CLEARBROOK STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

CENTER, 3201 CAMPBELL ST,
ROLLING MEADOWS

10/4/2021 8:53:03 AM



Incident Date

10/2/2021

10/2/2021
10/2/2021
10/2/2021
10/2/2021
10/2/2021
10/2/2021

10/2/2021
10/2/2021
10/2/2021
10/2/2021
10/2/2021

10/2/2021

10/2/2021

10/2/2021
10/2/2021

10/2/2021

10/2/2021
10/2/2021
10/2/2021

Report Number
RMP21-007552
RMP21-007553

RMP21-007554
RMP21-007555
RMP21-007556

RMP21-007557

RMP21-007558

RMP21-007559
RMP21-007560

RMP21-007561

RMP21-007562
RMP21-007563
RMP21-007564

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name

3600 KIRCHOFF RD RMPD
HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE ~ NB HICK NO EUCLID
4180 WINNETKA AVE NEOMEDICA

2412 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS

5600 ASTOR LN SARATOGA APTS
3605 DOVE ST

APPROX LOC:3501

ALGONQUIN RD

2211 ALGONQUIN RD AUTO ZONE

1 FALMOUTH ON OXFORD

3208 KIRCHOFF RD DOLLAR TREE

2216 ALGONQUIN RD LOS 2 AMIGOS

APPROX LOC:4513
LINCOLN AVE

APPROX LOC:2303
ROYALE CT

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY

NEW WILKE SO CENTRAL
RED CADI

62/MEADOWBROOK, BLK
LEXS

MOTEL 6,AH BLK SUV
2242 ALGONQUIN PKWY

3600 KIRCHOFF RD RMPD

Incident

STATION REPORT
ACCIDENT

911 WRONG NUMBER
INVESTIGATION

PUBLIC SERVICE
INTOXICATED SUBJECT
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

UNWANTED SUBJECT

911 INFO CALL

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DISTURBANCE

UNKNOWN PROBLEM
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
LOUD SUBJECT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

10/4/2021 8:53:03 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

10/4/2021 8:53:03 AM



