



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
10/2/2021		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2021	RMP21-007540	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/2/2021		2304 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2021	RMP21-007541	WB ALG AT 53		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/2/2021	RMP21-007542	ALGONQUIN RD / ARBOR DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/2/2021	RMP21-007543	62/MART		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/2/2021		4710 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2021		3505 WILKE RD		AMBULANCE CALL	
10/2/2021		4736 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2021	RMP21-007544	1700 HICKS RD	METHODE ELECTRONICS	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/2/2021		4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2021		4734 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2021		2107 QUAIL LN		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2021	RMP21-007545	2785 ALGONQUIN RD	SERVICE KINGS	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/2/2021	RMP21-007546	2705 SIGWALT ST		CODE 3	
10/2/2021	RMP21-007547	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/2/2021	RMP21-007548	APPROX LOC: ASTOR LN		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/2/2021		1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/2/2021	RMP21-007549	APPROX LOC: 1159 GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/2/2021		5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/2/2021	RMP21-007550	2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	THEFT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/2/2021	RMP21-007551	3201 CAMPBELL ST.	BYPASSED TO: CLEARBROOK CENTER , 3201 CAMPBELL ST , ROLLING MEADOWS	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
10/2/2021	RMP21-007552	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	STATION REPORT	
10/2/2021	RMP21-007553	HICKS RD / EUCLID AVE	NB HICK NO EUCLID	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/2/2021		4180 WINNETKA AVE	NEOMEDICA	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2021	RMP21-007554	2412 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/2/2021	RMP21-007555	5600 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/2/2021	RMP21-007556	3605 DOVE ST		INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/2/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2021	RMP21-007557	2211 ALGONQUIN RD	AUTO ZONE	UNWANTED SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/2/2021		1 FALMOUTH ON OXFORD		911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2021		3208 KIRCHOFF RD	DOLLAR TREE	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2021		2216 ALGONQUIN RD	LOS 2 AMIGOS	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
10/2/2021		APPROX LOC:4513 LINCOLN AVE		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2021		APPROX LOC:2303 ROYALE CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/2/2021	RMP21-007558	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/2/2021	RMP21-007559	5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/2/2021	RMP21-007560	NEW WILKE SO CENTRAL RED CADI		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/2/2021	RMP21-007561	62/MEADOWBROOK, BLK LEXS		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/2/2021	RMP21-007562	MOTEL 6,AH BLK SUV		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/2/2021	RMP21-007563	2242 ALGONQUIN PKWY		LOUD SUBJECT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/2/2021	RMP21-007564	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER